YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

Weighted Sample

Have you, or have you not heard of the

following?
Keir Starmer

Angela Rayner

Rachel Reeves

Lisa Nandy

Nick Thomas-Symonds

John Healey

Jonathan Ashworth

Steve Reed

I have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

I have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

| have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

| have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

| have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

I have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

| have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

| have heard of them
| have not heard of them
Don’t know

YouGov

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50.64 | 65+ | ABC1|C2DE | London | Restof |Midlandst oy, | g oiang
Dem South | /Wales
1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 | 619 | 661 | 811 | 858 | 182 | 606 | 402 | 389 | 051 | 748 | 200 | 561 | 362 | 402 | 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
o1 | 94 9 100| 9 93| 91 90 |8 8 95 98|94 8| 91 92 8 91 91
7 |5 3 o 4 5|6 7 |17 9 4 2|4 1n| 8 7 7 6 7
2 1 1 o] 1 1|2 3|3 4 1 o]z2 3|1 1 5 2 2
59 | 60 74 76| 73 56 | 62 56 |48 52 70 65|69 46| 65 60 61 56 52
3 |3 22 20| 25 40|33 38 |43 40 28 33|27 48| 30 3 338 39 43
5 [ 4 3 4] 3 4|5 6|9 8 3 2|4 6| s 5 7 5 4
26 | 22 36 41| 37 22|20 24 |20 20 3 27|38 19| 3 25 24 26 22
67 | 73 57 54| 58 72|65 e |70 70 59 68| 6L 74| 56 69 67 68 68
7 |5 6 5| 6 6|6 8 |11 9o 5 5|7 8] o9 6 9 6 10
37 | 38 49 47| 48 37 | 41 33 |20 20 53 43|44 28| 42 34 40 37 3B
57 | 57 46 50| 48 57 | 53 60 |71 62 43 53|51 64| 5 5 54 57 58
6 |5 5 3] 4 6|5 7 |10 8 3 4|5 8| 8 6 6 5 7
6 | 5 10 0] 10 4]9 4 |7 5 100 5|9 3] 7 6 7 6 7
86 |8 8 88| 8 8 |8 87 |8 8 8 8 |8 8| 8 8 8 8 85
8 [ 7 7 216 6|7 9|9 9o 7 6|7 9f w0 6 11 6 8
109 14 13|] 183 9|11 120]|9 9 18 12012 8| 12 100 9 10 9
8L |83 77 83| 79 83 |8 80 |8 8 79 83|8 8| 77 8 79 82 84
o [7 8 s]| 8 8|7 10|99 10 & 7|8 w0 u 7 1 7 7
20 | 31 35 40| 40 27|30 20 |16 22 44 35|34 23| 30 29 32 28 29
63 |62 57 53| 54 66 | 64 62 |76 68 48 61|58 69| 5 64 58 66 65
8 [ 8 6| 7 7|6 10|88 10 8 4|8 8| 1 7 10 6 6
6 |4 9o 7| 7 47 5 |10 5 6 6|8 3| 14 s 6 4 5
86 |8 8 85| 8 8 |8 8 |79 8 8 8 |8 8 | 77 8 8 8 86
o [ 7 8 7] 8 6|8 9 |11 9 o 6|8 10 9 7 127 9
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YouGov

Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25.49 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1| c2DE | London [ REStOf [Midlands | v i | scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 619 661 | 811 858 182 | 696 | 402 | 389 | 951 | 718 200 561 362 402 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Ed Miliband
| have heard of them 92 95 96 99 96 96 93 92 82 89 96 99 95 89 89 94 88 94 97
| have not heard of them 5 3 2 1 3 3 5 5 13 7 2 1 3 7 9 4 6 4 3
Don’t know 3 1 2 0 1 1 2 3 5 4 2 0 2 4 2 2 6 2 1
Jonathan Reynolds
| have heard of them 9 8 14 12 13 7 10 8 11 7 13 9 11 6 13 9 8 8 9
| have not heard of them 82 85 77 82 80 85 82 83 79 83 79 86 81 85 78 84 80 84 86
Don’t know 8 7 9 6 7 7 7 9 10 10 9 5 8 9 9 7 12 8 6
Kate Green
| have heard of them 12 8 19 12 17 8 11 12 11 11 14 9 13 9 14 10 12 11 15
| have not heard of them 81 86 73 84 78 85 82 80 80 81 78 85 80 83 76 83 78 83 81
Don’t know 7 6 8 4 5 7 7 8 9 8 8 5 7 8 10 7 10 7 4
Jim McMahon
| have heard of them 10 8 16 14 16 7 12 9 10 9 12 10 13 6 13 9 10 9 15
| have not heard of them 81 85 75 79 77 86 80 82 76 81 79 84 79 84 77 83 80 82 77
Don’t know 9 7 9 6 7 7 9 9 14 10 9 6 8 10 10 8 10 9 8
Jo Stevens
| have heard of them 23 20 33 29 30 19 23 22 15 21 33 17 26 17 32 21 27 17 20
| have not heard of them 69 74 59 67 64 74 70 69 75 69 58 77 66 74 60 72 63 75 72
Don’t know 8 7 8 4 6 7 8 9 10 9 9 6 8 9 8 8 11 8 7
Luke Pollard
| have heard of them 8 6 11 13 12 6 10 6 12 7 9 9 10 7 9 10 7 6 9
I have not heard of them 84 87 80 80 81 88 82 85 80 83 84 85 82 86 81 82 84 87 83
Don’t know 8 6 9 7 7 7 7 8 8 10 7 5 8 8 11 7 9 6 8
David Lammy
| have heard of them 49 49 61 63 63 47 54 43 27 44 61 53 56 39 66 50 43 45 43
| have not heard of them 46 46 35 35 34 47 41 50 65 48 34 45 39 54 30 45 48 50 52
Don’t know 6 5 4 2 3 5 5 7 9 8 5 2 5 7 4 5 9 5 5
Anneliese Dodds
| have heard of them 39 40 50 53 51 37 41 38 24 31 55 46 46 30 45 38 43 36 34
I have not heard of them 54 56 43 47 45 58 53 55 65 60 41 52 48 63 47 56 48 58 61
Don’t know 6 4 7 1 4 5 6 7 11 9 4 2 6 7 8 5 9 5 5
Emily Thornberry
| have heard of them 48 53 60 62 60 49 53 43 35 40 60 55 54 40 61 48 48 43 43
| have not heard of them 46 43 35 36 36 47 42 50 56 52 36 42 41 53 33 47 44 51 51
Don’t know 6 4 5 1 4 5 5 7 8 8 4 3 5 7 5 4 8 6 6
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Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

Weighted Sample

Do you have a favourable or unfavourable
opinion of the following?
Keir Starmer
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Angela Rayner
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Rachel Reeves
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Lisa Nandy
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50.64 | 65+ | ABC1|C2DE | London | Restof |Midlandst oy, | gooiang
Dem South | /Wales
1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 | 619 | 661 | 811 | 858 | 182 | 696 | 402 | 389 [ 951 [ 718 | 200 | 561 | 362 | 402 | 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
5 2 10 10] 9 3 | s 5 2 4 8 6|6 4 9 5 5 4 2
24 |13 39 44| 38 13 | 21 27 |19 22 27 26| 28 18| 28 25 21 24 21
29 15 49 54 47 16 26 32 21 26 35 32 34 22 37 30 26 28 23
27 | 34 24 24| 26 30| 28 27 | 31 27 26 28| 20 25| 24 25 29 28 32
22 [ 3 13 9| 13 3 | 28 17 |15 19 27 27|21 24| 18 24 20 24 25
49 70 37 33 39 65 56 44 46 46 53 55 50 49 42 49 49 52 57
20 | 16 14 12| 14 19| 19 24 |33 28 13 13| 16 28| 20 20 26 20 20
20 55 12 21 8 49 30 12 25 20 -18 23 -16 -27 -5 19 23 24 -34
5 1 13 8| 10 2 7 4 1 6 6 4] 6 4 7 5 4 5 3
14 | 6 26 23| 23 6 | 13 15 |13 13 18 11| 17 10| 19 12 13 14 11
19 7 39 31 33 8 20 19 14 19 24 15 23 14 26 17 17 19 14
11 |12 9 14| 10 112|122 10 |11 8 12 13|14 6 13 9 11 12 8
15 |30 5 6 9 25| 18 11 | 6 9 21 22|15 14| 10 16 6 14 11
26 41 14 20 19 36 30 21 17 17 33 35 29 20 23 25 27 26 19
56 | 53 46 49 | 48 56 | 51 61 | 69 64 43 50 | 48 67| 50 57 55 55 66
7 3 25 11 14 28 10 2 3 2 9 20 6 -6 3 -8 10 7 -5
2 0o 6 5 4 2 | 3 2 1 2 3 2|3 2 4 3 2 1 4
6 3 10 12| 12 3 | 7 6 6 5 9 7| 8 4 9 5 6 7 9
8 3 16 17 16 5 10 8 7 7 12 9 11 6 13 8 8 8 13
6 8 6 5 5 7 | s 3 5 5 6 7|7 4 4 5 6 8 3
4 5 3 1 3 6 | 6 2 1 3 6 4| 4 4 3 3 5 4 3
10 13 9 6 8 13 14 5 6 8 12 11 11 8 7 8 11 12 6
82 | 84 75 77| 76 8 | 76 8 |8 8 75 8 | 78 8 | 80 84 8L 79 81
2 10 7 11 8 8 -4 3 1 14 0o =2 o -2 6 0 3 4 7
4 1 8 6 7 2 | s 3 3 3 6 5|5 2 7 3 4 5 3
11 | 8 18 16| 19 7 |10 11 |5 9 15 12|14 7 11 12 11 10 9
15 9 26 22 26 9 15 14 8 12 21 17 19 9 18 15 15 15 12
9 |12 10 7 8 12 | 11 7 |10 7 12 10|10 8 9 8 9 10 9
7 |11 3 5 5 10| 10 4 4 5 11 8| 7 7 5 6 8 9 6
16 23 13 12 13 22 21 11 14 12 23 18 17 15 14 14 17 19 15
69 | 67 60 66| 62 69 | 63 75 | 79 76 56 65| 64 76| 68 72 67 66 73
1 14 13 10 13 13 -6 3 6 0 2 -1 2 6 4 1 2 4 -3
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Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

Weighted Sample

Nick Thomas-Symonds
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET

John Healey
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Jonathan Ashworth
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Steve Reed
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | P |Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25.49 | 50.64 | 65+ [ABC1|C2DE | London | ReStof |Midlandsf yoy, | scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 | 619 [ 661 | 811 | 858 | 182 [ 696 | 402 | 389 [ 951 [ 718 | 200 | 561 | 362 [ 402 | 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
1 o 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 o o] 1 1 1 1 0 0 3
2 1 5 5 5 1 3 2 2 3 3 2|3 1 4 2 2 3 2
3 177 6 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 2 3 5
3 4 3 1 2 3 | 4 2 6 2 4 2| a4 2 3 2 4 4 3
2 3 1 1 1 3 | 4 1 o 3 2 2|2 3 2 3 2 2 2
5 7 4 2 3 6 8 3 6 5 6 4 6 5 5 5 6 6 5
91 | 93 9 92| 91 92 | 87 95 | 91 91 91 93| 90 93| 91 92 93 91 89
2 6 3 5 3 4 -4 1 3 1 3 2 -2 3 0 -2 4 -3 0
1 o 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 o of| 1 1 1 1 0 0 2
3 1 5 5 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3|4 2 3 3 2 3 4
4 1 6 6 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 6
3 4 4 2 3 3 | 4 3 2 3 4 3| a4 3 3 2 4 4 3
3 5 1 2 2 4 | s 1 1 3 3 3| 2 4 2 3 2 3 4
6 9 5 4 5 7 9 4 3 6 7 6 6 7 5 5 6 7 7
90 |9 8 90| 9 9 | 87 93 | 92 90 89 91| 8 91| 91 90 92 89 87
2 8 1 2 1 4 5 A 1 2 4 3 -1 -4 11 -1 4 4 -1
2 1 5 3 3 2 2 2 o 2 2 2|2 2 2 2 2 1 3
7 6 10 8 | 12 4 | 8 6 3 4 11 8| 8 5 9 6 7 5 7
9 7 15 11 15 6 10 8 3 6 13 10 10 7 11 8 9 6 10
6 7 6 5 6 7 7 5 7 5 7 71| 8 4 6 4 7 8 7
5 8 1 3 3 7 7 3 1 4 8 4|5 5 4 4 5 6 4
11 15 7 8 9 14 14 8 8 9 15 11 13 9 10 8 2 14 1u
8L | 79 77 8| 77 8 | 76 8 |8 8 71 78| 78 8 | 79 83 79 80 79
2 8 8 3 6 8 -4 0 5 -3 -2 1 -3 =2 1 0 -3 -8 -1
0 o 1 1 1 1 1 0 o 1 o oo 1 1 0 0 0 3
3 1 5 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 2 2|3 2 4 2 2 3 3
3 1 6 4 5 2 5 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 6
3 3 3 2 3 3 | 3 2 3 3 3 3|3 2 4 1 4 4 3
2 3 0 1 1 3 4 0 o 3 2 2|2 3 2 2 2 2 3
5 6 3 3 4 6 7 2 3 6 5 5 5 5 6 3 6 6 6
92 | 93 90 94| 92 92 | 8 96 | 93 90 93 94| 91 93| 90 94 93 91 89
2 5 3 1 1 4 2 0 1 2 3 3 2 2 41 -1 4 -3 0
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Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

Weighted Sample

Ed Miliband
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Jonathan Reynolds
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Kate Green
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET
Jim McMahon
Very favourable
Somewhat favourable
TOTAL FAVOURABLE
Somewhat unfavourable
Very unfavourable
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE
Don't know
NET

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ |Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50.64| 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStOF (Midlandsf oy | Scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 | 619 [ 661 | 811 | 858 | 182 [ 696 | 402 | 389 [ 951 [ 718 | 200 | 561 | 362 [ 402 | 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
5 2 15 7| 10 4 6 5 2 6 8 4| 6 4 11 5 5 4 5
25 | 12 41 45| 41 12 | 24 26 | 28 24 28 22|29 19| 29 26 24 23 23
30 14 5 52 51 16 30 31 30 30 36 26 35 23 40 31 29 271 28
27 | 36 22 23| 24 3a | 28 27 | 23 26 29 30|27 28| 22 28 26 28 31
18 [ 31 6 7 9 29 | 22 14 | 12 13 20 26| 17 19| 12 19 17 20 19
45 67 28 30 33 63 50 41 35 39 49 56 44 47 34 47 43 48 50
25 | 18 16 18| 17 21 | 20 29 |3 30 16 18| 20 30| 26 22 28 25 22
15 53 28 22 18 47 20 10 5 9 -13 30 -9 -24 6 16 14 21 22
0 o 1 1 0 1 0 0 o 1 1 o] 1 o 1 0 1 0 0
3 1 4 3 4 1 3 2 3 3 3 2|4 1 3 2 2 3 5
3 1 5 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 5 1 4 2 3 3 5
3 4 3 2 3 4 | 4 2 3 3 4 4| 4 2 3 2 4 4 3
3 3 2 0 2 3 | s 1 2 4 2 2|2 3 4 3 1 3 4
6 7 5 2 5 7 9 3 5 7 6 6 6 5 7 5 5 7 7
91 | 92 9 93| 90 91 | 87 94 | 92 90 91 92| 89 93| 90 92 92 90 88
3 6 0 2 -1 5 6 -1 -2 3 -2 -4 -1 -4 3 -3 -2 -4 -2
1 o 3 2 2 1 2 1 o 2 1 1|1 1 2 1 1 0 2
4 3 8 4 6 2 4 4 3 3 5 4|5 2 5 4 3 4 3
5 3 11 6 8 3 6 5 3 5 6 5 6 3 7 5 4 4 5
3 4 3 2 3 4 | a 3 4 3 4 3|5 2 3 2 4 3 5
3 4 1 1 2 4 | 4 1 2 3 3 2|2 3 2 3 2 3 3
6 8 4 3 5 8 8 4 6 6 7 5 7 5 5 5 6 6 8
89 | 89 8 92| 8 89 | 88 92 | 90 89 87 91| 87 92| 87 90 91 89 87
14 5 7 3 3 5 -2 1 3 -1 -1 0 -1 -2 2 0 -2 -2 -3
0 o 1 1 1 o | o 0 o 1 o oo o 1 1 0 0 0
3 1 5 4 4 1 4 2 3 3 3 3|4 2 3 3 2 4 2
3 1 6 5 5 1 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 2 4 2
3 4 4 1 3 4 5 2 7 2 4 3|4 2 4 2 5 4 4
3 4 1 1 2 4 | s 1 o 4 3 2|2 3 2 3 2 3 5
6 8 5 2 5 8 10 3 7 6 7 5 6 5 6 5 7 7 9
90 | 91 8 93| 90 91| 87 94 | 8 90 90 92| 8 92| 89 92 91 89 89
3 7 1 3 0 7 6 -1 -4 2 -4 2 2 3 =2 -1 -5 -3 -7
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Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | P | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStO |Midlands) voh | scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 619 661 | 811 858 182 | 696 | 402 | 389 | 951 | 718 200 561 362 402 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Jo Stevens
Very favourable 1 0 4 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 3
Somewhat favourable 5 3 7 10 8 3 4 6 4 5 6 5 7 2 5 5 4 5 8
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 6 3 11 12 10 5 6 7 4 7 7 6 8 4 7 6 6 6 11
Somewhat unfavourable 4 6 3 1 3 5 6 3 6 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 6 4
Very unfavourable 3 5 0 2 2 4 5 1 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 4
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 7 11 3 3 5 9 11 4 9 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 8 8
Dontknow 86 | 87 8 8 | 8 87 | 83 90 | 87 8 8 87 | 84 89| 87 88 87 8 81
NET -1 -8 8 9 5 -4 -5 3 -5 0 0 -1 1 -3 1 0 0 -2 3
Luke Pollard
Very favourable 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
Somewhat favourable 3 2 5 5 5 2 3 3 2 3 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 2
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 4 2 6 6 6 2 4 3 S 4 4 4 5 2 4 5 S 3 3
Somewhat unfavourable 3 5 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 4 6
Very unfavourable 3 4 2 1 2 4 5 1 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 4
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 6 9 5 3 5 8 10 3 6 7 6 5 7 5 6 6 6 7 10
Dontknow 90 | 89 8 91| 8 89 | 86 93 | 91 89 89 91| 8 92| 90 89 91 9 86
NET -2 -7 1 3 1 -6 -6 0 -3 -3 -2 -1 -2 -3 -2 -1 -3 -4 -7
David Lammy
Very favourable 5 1 11 12 10 1 4 5 5 4 7 4 7 2 9 6 3 2 6
Somewhat favourable 11 5 24 17 20 6 12 11 6 13 13 9 15 6 20 10 9 11 9
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 16 6 35 29 30 7 16 16 11 17 20 13 22 8 29 16 12 13 15
Somewhat unfavourable 10 11 10 11 9 11 11 8 9 8 11 11 11 8 11 9 11 9 8
Very unfavourable 10 17 4 3 5 16 15 4 4 8 12 12 11 8 12 10 8 10 7
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 20 28 14 14 14 27 26 12 13 16 23 23 22 16 23 19 19 19 15
Don't know 65 | 66 52 56 56 66 | 57 72 | 75 68 56 64 57 75 47 66 68 67 71
NET -4 22 21 15 16 -20 -10 4 -2 1 -3 -10 0 -8 6 -3 -7 -6 0
Anneliese Dodds
Very favourable 1 1 3 3 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 3 2 1 1 1
Somewhat favourable 9 3 15 17 15 4 9 8 8 7 13 8 12 5 10 9 7 8 11
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 10 4 18 20 17 5 11 9 8 8 15 10 13 6 13 11 8 9 12
Somewhat unfavourable 7 11 7 6 8 9 9 6 5 5 10 10 9 6 8 6 9 8 7
Very unfavourable 8 13 3 3 4 12 10 5 5 5 11 9 7 8 6 8 9 8 6
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 15 24 10 9 12 21 19 11 10 10 21 19 16 14 14 14 18 16 13
Don'tknow 75 | 72 72 72 71 74 | 70 79 | 81 82 64 71 71 80 74 75 75 76 75
NET -5 -20 8 11 5 -16 -8 -2 -2 -2 -6 -9 -3 -8 -1 -3 -10 -7 -1
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Sample Size: 1669 adults in GB
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th September 2021

YouGov

D)
R)

Vote in 2019 GE 2016 EU Ref Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25.49 | 5064 | 65+ | ABC1| c2DE | London [ REStOf [Midlands | v i | scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1669 | 566 | 414 | 150 619 661 | 811 858 182 | 696 | 402 | 389 | 951 | 718 200 561 362 402 144
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Emily Thornberry
Very favourable 3 0 7 5 5 2 3 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 5 3 2 1 3
Somewhat favourable 12 7 23 19 21 6 12 12 9 8 15 16 15 8 21 9 10 12 13
TOTAL FAVOURABLE 15 7 30 24 26 8 15 14 11 10 19 19 18 10 26 12 12 13 16
Somewhat unfavourable 10 12 11 10 10 11 10 9 10 8 11 11 11 8 7 11 11 10 6
Very unfavourable 10 20 3 4 5 17 15 5 4 8 14 13 10 10 11 11 10 9 9
TOTAL UNFAVOURABLE 20 32 14 14 15 28 25 14 14 16 25 24 21 18 18 22 21 19 15
Don't know 66 61 55 62 59 63 60 71 76 73 56 58 61 72 55 67 68 67 70
NET -5 25 16 10 11 -20 -10 0 -3 -6 -6 -5 -3 -8 8 -10 -9 -6 1
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